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Date

8/3/1981
1983
1983
1983
6/7/2004

6/7/2004

6/15/2006
12/4/2006

4/2/2007

Description

Opening of Public Streets

Construction of Drains, Culverts, Etc.

Building Permits

Sewage Permits

Erection of Structure w/in 50 Feet

Erection of Structure w/in 75 Feet

Uniform construction Code (UCC) Enforcement

Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single
Story Buildings less than 500 Square Feet

Counsel of Government Membership
Exclusion of A Recreational Cabin

Designates Susquehanna County Agent for
Sewage



